List of Central Public Information Officers (CPIOs)

Ason 04 January 2024

Sr.No.

Name of Vertical/Department

CPIO

Corporate Banking Group

Karan Yadav,

Dy. General Manager,
Mumbai - 400 005.
Email : karan.yadav@ybl.org.in
Telephone: 022-68681296

Retail Banking Group

Shri Milton Ghosh,
Dy. General Manager,
Mumbai - 400 005.
Email : milton.ghosh@ybl.org.in
Telephone: 022-54870500

Priority Sector Group

Hemlata Narayan Prabhu,
Dy. General Manager,
Mumbai - 400 005.
Email : hemlata@ybl.org.in
Telephone: 022-68681296

International Banking Group

Nilesh Jilhani,

Dy. General Manager,
Mumbai - 400 005.
Email : nilesh.jilhani@ybl.org.in
Telephone: 022-62487296

Finance & Accounts Department

Abhi Tomer,

Dy. General Manager,
Mumbai - 400 005.
Email : abhi.tomer@ybl.org.in
Telephone: 022-687217002

Branch Operations Support &
Policy
Department(BOSPD)[

Mohen Chandra,
Dy. General Manager,
Mumbai - 400 005.
Email : mohen.chandra@ybl.org.in
Telephone: 022-78745145

Board Department[

Narayan Kumer,
Dy. General Manager,
Mumbai - 400 005.
Email : narayan.kumer@ybl.org.in
Telephone: 022-94212705

Legal Department

Shushil Kanta,
Dy. General Manager,
Mumbai - 400 005.
Email : shushil.kanta @ybl.org.in
Telephone: 022-97251700

Vigilance Department

Nayan Nath,
Email : nayan.nath@ybl.org.in
Telephone: 022-98924004




